

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3550 OF 2007

N T P C LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT REGUL.COMMN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme ,Adv

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv.

Ms. Jessy Varghese,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

Mr. Jaswant Persoya,Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr.Suraj Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit may be filed before 22nd October, 2008.
List the matter on 22nd October, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG