

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3550 OF 2007

N T P C LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT REGUL.COMMN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Gomeswar,Adv.

Ms. Swapna Sheshadri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Pandey,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan,Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vibhendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Ghumare,Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. P. Somasundram,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The civil appeal is admitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master