

ÍITEM NO.105
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3550 OF 2007

N T P C LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT REGUL.COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)

Date: 28/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Attorney General
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER