

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3550 OF 2007

N T P C LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT REGUL.COMMN.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme ,Adv  
Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv  
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv  
Mr. Alok Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. K.V. Mohan, learned counsel appearing for the  
respondents prayed for adjournment as Mr. M.G. Ramachandran  
learned arguing counsel is suffering from eye flu. At request  
matters are adjourned by two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER